
S.NO MARKS ENRNO CATEGORY NAME FNAME QCODE1 PERC1

C.L.1 71 680137563 C3 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA BHANWAR LAL MEENA 005 52

C.L.2 71 680136705 D4B RAJENDRA KUMAR BHANWAR LAL 005 46

C.L.3 70 680137800 A1 PRADEEP KUMAR PAREEK RAM SAHAYA PAREEK 005 52

C.L.4 67 680135101 B2 SHRAWAN KUMAR UMA RAM 005 54

C.L.5 67 680137294 D4B KANHAIYA LAL KUMAWAT KALURAM KUMAWAT 005 49

C.L.6 66 680138114 D4B BHINYA RAM TULCHHA RAM 006 55

W.L.1 64 680132596 A1 DILIP SINGH DEORA NARPAT SINGH DEORA 005 50

W.L.2 64 680135631 D4B HANSRAJ JAT KANHAIYALAL JAT 005 50

W.L.3 62 680128872 D4B BALA HANUMAN SINGH 005 61

W.L.4 62 680130023 B2 VIKRAM SINGH GUGAN RAM 005 48

S.NO MARKS ENRNO CATEGORY NAME FNAME QCODE1 PERC1

C.L.1 81 680133487 A1 PRATAP SINGH MOOL SINGH 005 58

C.L.2 80 680128120 D4B MUKESH KUMAR KHOJI HATHILA RAM CHOUDHARY 005 61

C.L.3 80 680134299 A1 ABHISHEK SHARMA BADRI PRASAD SHARMA 005 53

C.L.4 80 680142676 A1 TEJPAL SHARMA VIPIN BIHARI SHARMA 005 51

C.L.5 79 680145750 B2 ANUPAM KHOHARA RAMPAL SINGH 005 70

C.L.6 79 680143360 A1 VANDANA ACHARYA PREM SHANKER ACHARYA 005 63

C.L.7 79 680136665 D4B POOJA RANI NEKELA LAKHMI NARAYAN RAWAT 006 60

C.L.8 79 680130094 D4B MOTI LAL JANGID SHERA RAM JANGID 006 58

C.L.9 79 680130696 A1 MANGEJ SINGH BHATI UDAI SINGH BHATI 005 54

C.L.10 78 680137556 A1 GARIMA CHATURVEDI CHAMPA LAL CHATURVEDI 005 67

C.L.11 78 680137033 D4B HINGLAJ DAN KAV DAN 005 63

C.L.12 78 680136902 A1 SUNIL MOHAN LAL 006 57

C.L.13 78 680143417 A1 RAVISH KUMAR SHANKAR LAL 006 56

C.L.14 78 680134909 D4B DEVA RAM AMBARAM 005 56

C.L.15 78 680128113 A1 GAJRAJ SHARMA SOHAN LAL 005 51

C.L.16 77 680129430 D4B BHAJAN LAL JHANVATA RAM 005 67

C.L.17 77 680143567 D4B PRIYANKA PATEL BHEEKHCHAND PATEL 005 64

C.L.18 77 680132500 B2 RANJEET PARMAR GANGA RAM 006 61

C.L.19 77 680145808 D4B HANS RAJ GURJAR RAM PHOOL GURJAR 005 59

C.L.20 77 680141380 D4B GAJENDRA KUMAR JAY RAM DAS 005 57

C.L.21 77 680135932 A1 DEVENDRA SHRIMALI HARISH KUMAR SHRIMALI 005 55

C.L.22 77 680127143 D4B MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR RAMPHOOL GURJAR 005 54

C.L.23 77 680145388 D4B RAKESH KUMAR FARCHA RAM 005 54

C.L.24 77 680129193 D4B URMILA KUMARI RAMNIVAS 005 52

C.L.25 76 680132191 D4B PINKY POONMA RAM CHOUDHARY 006 67

C.L.26 76 680129620 A1 CHETAN RAM KIRTA RAM 005 67

C.L.27 76 680130919 A1 PRABHA DEVI VIJAYVARGIYA SUNIL KUMAR VIJAYVARGIYA 006 60

C.L.28 76 680144164 D4B SITARAM SAINI NANAG RAM SAINI 005 60

C.L.29 76 680141080 A1 PANKAJ KUMAR BHARAT KUMAR 005 59

C.L.30 76 680139116 D4B SURESH DAS ROOP DAS 005 58

C.L.31 76 680141019 A1 DEVENDRA SINGH RATHORE SHIV SINGH RATHORE 005 57

C.L.32 76 680135441 C3 CHETRAM MEENA CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA 005 55

C.L.33 76 680132184 D4B GEETA POONMA RAM 005 55

C.L.34 76 680129606 D4B MAHENDRA SINGH KANHAIYA LAL 005 54

C.L.35 76 680127903 D4B PRITAM DALBEER SINGH 005 52

C.L.36 76 680137935 D4B MITESH SHARMA MANOHAR LAL SHARMA 005 51

C.L.37 76 680143162 D4B SAMESTA SULTAN RAM 005 51

C.L.38 75 680143463 B2 MEENA KUMARI MOURYA MUKESH KUMAR REGAR 005 70

C.L.39 75 680136292 D4B SAROJ KUMARI RISAL SINGH 005 69
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C.L.40 75 680140239 A1 PRATEEK AGARWAL RADHESHYAM AGARWAL 005 68

C.L.41 75 680135624 D4B LAV KUMAR TEVATIYA RANJEET SINGH 005 66

C.L.42 75 680131057 A1 ROHIT KUMAR VYAS LALIT KUMAR VYAS 005 65

C.L.43 75 680135703 D4A SHIV RATAN SAINI RAM LAL SAINI 006 61

C.L.44 75 680132249 D4B KAUSHALYA NORANG LAL 005 61

C.L.45 75 680141840 A1 OMPRAKASH BISHNOI MOHAN LAL BISHNOI 005 61

C.L.46 75 680134100 A1 MOHAN LAL SHARMA PRABHU DAYAL SHARMA 005 61

C.L.47 75 680139202 B2 SUMAN JALWANIYAN DEVENDRA KUMAR BAIRWA 005 60

C.L.48 75 680127999 A1 BRIJ LAL MALL RAM LAL MALL 005 60

C.L.49 75 680131230 A1 SAVITA KUNWAR RATHORE RAM SINGH 005 59

C.L.50 75 680129566 D4B NIMBA RAM POORA RAM CHOUDHARY 005 58

C.L.51 75 680133462 D4B MOHAN RAM BUGALIYA BIRMA RAM BUGALIYA 005 57

C.L.52 75 680136300 D4A SURENDRA SINGH PRAKASH SINGH 005 57

C.L.53 75 680138762 D4B SHRAVAN KUMAR MISHRA RAM 005 56

C.L.54 75 680129179 A1 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA OMPRAKASH SHARMA 005 56

C.L.55 75 680144988 B2 TEEKAM CHAND ARYA AMER CHAND ARYA 005 55

C.L.56 75 680130102 A1 UMMED SINGH RAN SINGH 006 54

C.L.57 75 680127279 A1 BHARAT KUMAR RAWAL AMBA LAL RAWAL 006 53

C.L.58 75 680133011 A1 MOHAN LAL SARSWAT LAL CHAND 005 53

C.L.59 75 680142067 A1 JITENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN KARAN SINGH CHAUHAN 005 52

C.L.60 75 680132478 B2 KAVITA VERMA KAILASH VERMA 005 52

C.L.61 75 680144917 D4B NARESH KUMAR JAISA RAM 005 52

C.L.62 75 680137248 D4B BISHAN SINGH DHANSI RAM 005 51

C.L.63 75 680134772 D4B GOVIND RAM HANUMAN RAM 005 50

W.L.1 74 680127817 D4B SAJANA KUMARI SAINI GIGA RAM SAINI 005 68

W.L.2 74 680142637 A1 POONAM JOSHI BHAVESH SHAH 005 67

W.L.3 74 680135054 D4A MOOLA RAM CHOUDHARY GORKHA RAM CHOUDHARY 005 65

W.L.4 74 680144838 A1 KHUSHBU KUMARI JAIN ASHOK KUMAR JAIN 005 64

W.L.5 74 680128231 D4B POONAM KHATI BHAGARAM 005 64

W.L.6 74 680143320 A1 RADHEYSHYAM SHARMA RAM SWAROOP SHARMA 005 64

W.L.7 74 680130997 A1 SUMAN KUMARI PUSHP RAM MUND 005 63

W.L.8 74 680128059 B2 PUSHPA KUMARI YADUBEER SINGH SAMARIA 005 63

W.L.9 74 680133455 D4B SADHU RAM GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR 005 62

W.L.10 74 680132177 D4B SHANTI KUMARI KANWAR RAJ 005 62

W.L.11 74 680145499 A1 KALPANA ANAND 006 61

W.L.12 74 680135649 D4B ASHA CHOUDHARY BAJRANG LAL JAT 005 61

W.L.13 74 680128557 D4B LALIT KUMAR PREMA RAM 005 61

W.L.14 74 680141864 A1 KRISHAN KUMAR KANA RAM 006 60

W.L.15 74 680136862 A1 NAND KISHOR JAGDISH PRASAD 005 60

W.L.16 74 680139700 C3 KAILASH CHAND MEENA KALU RAM MEENA 005 60

W.L.17 74 680128217 D4B NITU LILADHAR 005 60

W.L.18 74 680137714 A1 MAHENDRA SINGH BHATI GOM SINGH BHATI 005 59

W.L.19 74 680131319 B2 CHANDAN SINGH MAHAWAR BHAGWAN SAHAY MAHAWAR 005 59

W.L.20 74 680142200 D4B VIKRAM SINGH NARAYAN SINGH RAO 005 59

W.L.21 74 680129921 D4B SUBHASH CHANDRA MANGALA RAM 005 59

W.L.22 74 680128937 D4B RAVEENA YADAV BALKISHAN 005 58

W.L.23 74 680138035 D4B OMPRAKASSH MANGI LAL MAHIYA 005 57

W.L.24 74 680135355 D4B OMPRAKASH JAT SANWARMAL JAT 005 57

W.L.25 74 680140214 D4B OM PRAKASH GUMNA RAM 005 57

W.L.26 74 680129369 D4B UMASHANKAR YADAV SATISH KUMAR 005 56

W.L.27 74 680141792 A1 SUNIL KUMAR DHEEMA RAM 005 56

W.L.28 74 680137667 C3 PREM SINGH MEENA JAGAN LAL MEENA 005 55

W.L.29 74 680139083 B2 ANAND MORYA SURESH CHAND MORYA 005 55

W.L.30 74 680131817 C3 SUBHASH CHANDRA PUNAM CHAND 005 55

W.L.31 74 680127326 D4B GOPAL RAM PADAMA RAM 006 54

W.L.32 74 680133179 D4B EKTA YADAV SATPAL YADAV 005 54

W.L.33 74 680129939 D4B OMPRAKASH GODARA GANGARAM GODARA 005 54

W.L.34 74 680145861 D4B PRAKASH BAKRECHHA AMRA RAM 006 53



W.L.35 74 680137699 A1 VIJAY KUMAR GOYAL RAMAVATAR GOYAL 005 53

W.L.36 74 680142810 D4B SAROJ KUMARI OM PRAKASH 006 52

W.L.37 74 680137112 A1 OM PRAKASH CHAUBISA MADHAV LAL CHAUBISA 005 52

W.L.38 74 680138669 A1 JYOTI CHOUHAN MANOHAR SINGH CHOUHAN 005 51

W.L.39 74 680126965 A1 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHANKAR LAL 006 50

W.L.40 73 680142368 A1 ARTI JOSHI CHIRAG PASOLI 005 70

W.L.41 73 680130428 D4B SUNIL KUMAR OM PRAKASH 005 68

W.L.42 73 680131562 A1 GANGA SINGH RAM KISHOR 005 68

W.L.43 73 680142977 B2 AJAY KUMAR AMARA RAM 005 67

W.L.44 73 680142289 A1 BHARAT PATIDAR NAGAJI PATIDAR 005 66

W.L.45 73 680131698 A1 PRIYANKA JAIN ANOKHI LAL JAIN 005 64

W.L.46 73 680134281 A1 SHAILESH KUMAR VYAS BHARAT KUMAR VYAS 005 64

W.L.47 73 680144268 D4B SAROJ LOMROR BHANWAR LAL LOMROR 006 63

W.L.48 73 680137840 C3 VIJAY SINGH MEENA MANGI LAL MEENA 005 63

W.L.49 73 680143528 D4B HARISH CHANDRA BHOI RANCHHOD LAL BHOI 005 62

W.L.50 73 680129029 D4B VISHRAM SAINI KISHORI LAL SAINI 005 62

W.L.51 73 680136554 D4A PRAMIL KUMAR SUBHASH CANDER 005 62

W.L.52 73 680136561 A1 SAMPAT RAJ PUKH RAJ 005 62

W.L.53 73 680143338 D4B MOOLA RAM CHOUDHARY MOTA RAM CHOUDHARY 006 60

W.L.54 73 680133383 B2 SUSHIL KUMAR CHOURDIYA RATAN LAL CHOURDIYA 005 60

W.L.55 73 680128754 D4B DOLA RAM LAKHA RAM 005 60

W.L.56 73 680128460 D4A SAROJ OMPRAKASH SAIN 005 60

W.L.57 73 680137398 A1 LAXMAN RAM DEEPA RAM 006 59

W.L.58 73 680131791 D4B REENU DEVA RAM 005 59

W.L.59 73 680127752 D4B OKHA RAM JAVA RAM 005 59

W.L.60 73 680135989 D4B ANNU KUMARI GAJRAJ SINGH 005 59

W.L.61 73 680138690 D4B MANJI RAM SAVSHI RAM 005 59

W.L.62 73 680130940 A1 HARDEEN RAM GOPAL RAM 005 58

W.L.63 73 680133541 D4B KISHNA RAM KHOOMA RAM 005 58

W.L.64 73 680145127 A1 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA RAGUVEER PRASAD SHARMA 005 58

W.L.65 73 680142003 B2 LAL CHAND MANA RAM 005 58

W.L.66 73 680129660 D4B DURGA RAM PURKHA RAM 005 57

W.L.67 73 680129383 D4B PRAKASH VISHNOI POONAMA RAM VISHNOI 005 57

W.L.68 73 680128288 D4A THAKRA RAM NENA RAM 005 57

W.L.69 73 680136790 D4B MAHESH SINGH KHOOBI RAM 005 57

W.L.70 73 680131706 A1 ARTI BHATT MOHAN LAL BHATT 005 57

W.L.71 73 680132826 A1 RAVI SHANKAR SHARAMA RAM KRIPAL SHARMA 005 57

W.L.72 73 680134091 D4B VIMLA JANGU RAMRAKH JANGU 005 56

W.L.73 73 680133344 D4B PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY BHAGIRATH MAL 005 56

W.L.74 73 680133645 B2 MUKESH SINGHAL OM PRAKASH SINGHAL 005 56

W.L.75 73 680130625 D4B GYANPARKASH LALCHAND 005 56

W.L.76 73 680129050 D4B RAVI LAL AMRITA RAM 006 55

W.L.77 73 680133946 D4B PUNAM CHAND SIYAG SHERA RAM SIYAG 005 55

W.L.78 73 680134440 A1 REKHA RAJPUROHIT VIJAY SINGH 005 55

W.L.79 73 680127863 A1 RAHUL DAVE BHAGWATI LAL DAVE 005 55

W.L.80 73 680141968 D4B DINESH KUMAR SEN ONKAR JI 005 55

W.L.81 73 680129161 D4A SATPAL BIRBAL RAM 005 54

W.L.82 73 680128826 D4B AMAR SINGH YOGI KHILAREE RAM YOGI 005 54

W.L.83 73 680141452 B2 KAMLESH KUMAR BHERA RAM 005 54

W.L.84 73 680139148 D4B SANGRAM RAM HIRA RAM 005 54

W.L.85 73 680134084 D4B CHUTAR DAN JUGAT DAN 006 53

W.L.86 73 680137445 D4B SHRAVAN LAL SEN BHANWAR LAL SEN 006 53

W.L.87 73 680142938 D4B KEWAL RAM VEENJA RAM 005 53

W.L.88 73 680136239 D4B JASRAJ CHOUDHARY HARI NARAYAN JAT 005 53

W.L.89 73 680130736 A1 LOKENDRA SINGH BHAGWAN SINGH 005 53

W.L.90 73 680132690 D4B LAL CHAND SURJA RAM 005 52

W.L.91 73 680139449 D4B JUNJHA RAM KHEMA RAM 005 51

W.L.92 73 680139227 D4B JOGA RAM DERAJ RAM BOORIYA 005 51



W.L.93 73 680137943 A1 SONAL KUMARI POONMA RAM 005 51

S.NO MARKS ENRNO CATEGORY NAME FNAME QCODE1 PERC1

C.L.1 81 680134851 D4B GANPATLAL GENARAM 005 48

C.L.2 75 680140697 D4B PEENTU KUMAR HIRA RAM 006 48

C.L.3 75 680128518 D4B PRAKASH KUMAR BHERA RAM 005 46

C.L.4 75 680137818 D4B INDRA RAM JAT DHARMA RAM JAT 005 45

C.L.5 74 680127326 D4B GOPAL RAM PADAMA RAM 006 54

C.L.6 74 680145861 D4B PRAKASH BAKRECHHA AMRA RAM 006 53

C.L.7 74 680142810 D4B SAROJ KUMARI OM PRAKASH 006 52

C.L.8 74 680127817 D4B SAJANA KUMARI SAINI GIGA RAM SAINI 005 68

C.L.9 74 680128231 D4B POONAM KHATI BHAGARAM 005 64

C.L.10 74 680133455 D4B SADHU RAM GURJAR JAGDISH PRASAD GURJAR 005 62

C.L.11 74 680132177 D4B SHANTI KUMARI KANWAR RAJ 005 62

C.L.12 74 680135649 D4B ASHA CHOUDHARY BAJRANG LAL JAT 005 61

C.L.13 74 680128557 D4B LALIT KUMAR PREMA RAM 005 61

C.L.14 74 680128217 D4B NITU LILADHAR 005 60

C.L.15 74 680142200 D4B VIKRAM SINGH NARAYAN SINGH RAO 005 59

C.L.16 74 680129921 D4B SUBHASH CHANDRA MANGALA RAM 005 59

C.L.17 74 680128937 D4B RAVEENA YADAV BALKISHAN 005 58

C.L.18 74 680138035 D4B OMPRAKASSH MANGI LAL MAHIYA 005 57

C.L.19 74 680135355 D4B OMPRAKASH JAT SANWARMAL JAT 005 57

C.L.20 74 680140214 D4B OM PRAKASH GUMNA RAM 005 57

C.L.21 74 680129369 D4B UMASHANKAR YADAV SATISH KUMAR 005 56

C.L.22 74 680133179 D4B EKTA YADAV SATPAL YADAV 005 54

C.L.23 74 680129939 D4B OMPRAKASH GODARA GANGARAM GODARA 005 54

C.L.24 74 680132937 D4B DINESH KUMAR SAINI MADAN LAL SAINI 005 49

C.L.25 74 680133534 D4B RAJO KUMARI VIRDHA RAM 005 49

W.L.1 73 680144268 D4B SAROJ LOMROR BHANWAR LAL LOMROR 006 63

W.L.2 73 680143338 D4B MOOLA RAM CHOUDHARY MOTA RAM CHOUDHARY 006 60

W.L.3 73 680129050 D4B RAVI LAL AMRITA RAM 006 55

W.L.4 73 680134084 D4B CHUTAR DAN JUGAT DAN 006 53

W.L.5 73 680137445 D4B SHRAVAN LAL SEN BHANWAR LAL SEN 006 53

W.L.6 73 680130428 D4B SUNIL KUMAR OM PRAKASH 005 68

W.L.7 73 680136561 D4B SAMPAT RAJ PUKH RAJ 005 62

W.L.8 73 680143528 D4B HARISH CHANDRA BHOI RANCHHOD LAL BHOI 005 62

W.L.9 73 680129029 D4B VISHRAM SAINI KISHORI LAL SAINI 005 62

W.L.10 73 680128754 D4B DOLA RAM LAKHA RAM 005 60

W.L.11 73 680131791 D4B REENU DEVA RAM 005 59

W.L.12 73 680127752 D4B OKHA RAM JAVA RAM 005 59

W.L.13 73 680135989 D4B ANNU KUMARI GAJRAJ SINGH 005 59

W.L.14 73 680138690 D4B MANJI RAM SAVSHI RAM 005 59

W.L.15 73 680133541 D4B KISHNA RAM KHOOMA RAM 005 58

W.L.16 73 680129660 D4B DURGA RAM PURKHA RAM 005 57

W.L.17 73 680129383 D4B PRAKASH VISHNOI POONAMA RAM VISHNOI 005 57

W.L.18 73 680136790 D4B MAHESH SINGH KHOOBI RAM 005 57

W.L.19 73 680134091 D4B VIMLA JANGU RAMRAKH JANGU 005 56

W.L.20 73 680133344 D4B PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY BHAGIRATH MAL 005 56

W.L.21 73 680130625 D4B GYANPARKASH LALCHAND 005 56

W.L.22 73 680133946 D4B PUNAM CHAND SIYAG SHERA RAM SIYAG 005 55

W.L.23 73 680141968 D4B DINESH KUMAR SEN ONKAR JI 005 55

W.L.24 73 680128826 D4B AMAR SINGH YOGI KHILAREE RAM YOGI 005 54

W.L.25 73 680139148 D4B SANGRAM RAM HIRA RAM 005 54

W.L.26 73 680142938 D4B KEWAL RAM VEENJA RAM 005 53

W.L.27 73 680136239 D4B JASRAJ CHOUDHARY HARI NARAYAN JAT 005 53

W.L.28 73 680132690 D4B LAL CHAND SURJA RAM 005 52
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W.L.29 73 680139449 D4B JUNJHA RAM KHEMA RAM 005 51

W.L.30 73 680139227 D4B JOGA RAM DERAJ RAM BOORIYA 005 51

W.L.31 73 680142050 D4B KHETU SINGH KAN SINGH 005 49

W.L.32 73 680140181 D4B JYOTI  CHOUDHARY RAIMAL JAT 005 49

W.L.33 73 680130499 D4B SURENDRA SINGH MULA RAM 005 46

W.L.34 72 680141570 D4B HEM SINGH INDRA SINGH 006 68

W.L.35 72 680134654 D4B JITENDRA KUMAR NEMI CHAND TAILOR 006 65

W.L.36 72 680145238 D4B NEERAJ SINGH BABU SINGH 006 63

W.L.37 72 680131136 D4B NARESH KUMAR SUTHAR ROOPA RAM SUTHAR 006 49

W.L.38 72 680136260 D4B OM PRAKASH DHAKA GHASI RAM 006 47

W.L.39 72 680133130 D4B OM PRAKASH LOONA RAM 005 63

W.L.40 72 680129724 D4B MUKESH KUMAR SWAMI SHANKAR LAL SWAMI 005 62

W.L.41 72 680131594 D4B PRABHU RAM BHERA RAM 005 61

W.L.42 72 680144282 D4B PARVEENA ARIF MOHAMMAD 005 61

W.L.43 72 680139345 D4B DALPAT LAL PRAGA RAM SUTHAR 005 60

W.L.44 72 680133050 D4B SANGEETA KUMAWAT GULLA RA KUMAWAT 005 59

W.L.45 72 680139653 D4B MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR CHHITAR MAL GURJAR 005 59

W.L.46 72 680129004 D4B SUKHDEV RAM KUMAWAT POONA RAM KUMAWAT 005 58

W.L.47 72 680129914 D4B MANGILAL BISHNOI BHAGIRATH RAM BISHNOI 005 58

W.L.48 72 680134242 D4B SHIV RAJ MEHRA CHOUTH MAL MEHRA 005 54

W.L.49 72 680133390 D4B SHYAM SINGH MAHAVEER PRASAD YADAV 005 54

W.L.50 72 680130442 D4B POOJA KUMAWAT GOPAL LAL KUMAWAT 005 54

W.L.51 72 680138050 D4B SUMAN JHABAR MAL 005 54

W.L.52 72 680131849 D4B SANTU DEVI NEMICHAND 005 54

W.L.53 72 680133226 D4B MANJU CHAUDHARY JODHA RAM 005 53

W.L.54 72 680131856 D4B SHAMIM DAYMA IMAMUDDIN 005 52

W.L.55 72 680142898 D4B RAMDEV SIRAN POORBA RAM SIRAN 005 52

W.L.56 72 680138770 D4B NANU RAM YADAV KALU RAM YADAV 005 51

W.L.57 72 680129598 D4B DEVA RAM CHOUDHARY JAVATA RAM CHOUDHARY 005 51

W.L.58 72 680133351 D4B SUSHIL KUMAR BERA GAMBHIR RAM BERA 005 51

W.L.59 72 680127071 D4B JIVRAJ JAT RAM LAL JAT 005 50

W.L.60 72 680128920 D4B PRITHA RAM TIKU RAM 005 50

W.L.61 72 680141950 D4B GHANSHYAM KUMAWAT RAMKISHAN KUMAWAT 005 48

W.L.62 72 680134038 D4B RAJU RAM MADAN LAL GODARA 005 48

W.L.63 72 680141460 D4B MOHAN LAL LUNA RAM 005 47

W.L.64 72 680129487 D4B NAINA RAM CHOUDHARY PRABHU RAM CHOUDHARY 005 47

W.L.65 72 680132224 D4B SUMITRA CHUNA RAM 005 46

W.L.66 71 680138612 D4B JUBEENA LAKHARA ABDUL RAHIM LAKHARA 006 77

W.L.67 71 680142010 D4B RAM NIVAS MEEMA RAM 006 54

W.L.68 71 680127738 D4B NARENDRA KUMAR KASANA SUVA LAL KASANA 006 51

W.L.69 71 680139456 D4B SUMAN LATA MITHARWAL ANIL 005 67

W.L.70 71 680138827 D4B KANTA CHOUDHARY PALA RAM FOGAWAT 005 63

W.L.71 71 680132858 D4B ASHA RAM NAGAR GYARASHI LAL NAGAR 005 62

W.L.72 71 680135427 D4B NARENDRA KUMAR DABI BABU LAL DABI 005 62

W.L.73 71 680140318 D4B SUMAN BISHNOI SHANKAR LAL BISHNOI 005 61

W.L.74 71 680139510 D4B SANGEETA SUNIL KUMAR 005 61

W.L.75 71 680133233 D4B CHANDA KUMARI PATIDAR MAVJI PATIDAR 005 61

W.L.76 71 680133580 D4B JUNJHA RAM BHAGWANA RAM 005 60

W.L.77 71 680139660 D4B HEMPAL GURJAR KALURAM GURJAR 005 59

W.L.78 71 680129502 D4B RANVEER SINGH BHANWAR SINGH 005 59

W.L.79 71 680134575 D4B PRAVEEN SIYOL GENA RAM SIYOL 005 58

W.L.80 71 680143581 D4B NEHA BAROT GULJARI LAL BAROT 005 58

W.L.81 71 680127981 D4B RAJENDRA SINGH MOHAN SINGH CHAUHAN 005 58

W.L.82 71 680134307 D4B SUMIT DARJI RATAN LAL DARJI 005 57

W.L.83 71 680129795 D4B MAMTA BITHU KAILASH DAN BITHU 005 56

W.L.84 71 680132518 D4B AIDAN AVAR DAN 005 55

W.L.85 71 680145514 D4B YAGAVENDRA YOGI KAMAL RAM YOGI 005 54

W.L.86 71 680134608 D4B SUMAN BAI GURJAR HEMRAJ SINGH GURJAR 005 54



W.L.87 71 680138945 D4B RAM PHOOL YADAV SITA RAM YADAV 005 54

W.L.88 71 680129280 D4B RENU RAM KUMAR 005 53

W.L.89 71 680144924 D4B SHOBHA RAM MOHAN LAL 005 53

W.L.90 71 680136894 D4B RAM NIWAS GODARA HARDAS RAM GODARA 005 52

W.L.91 71 680127340 D4B HARPREET KOUR RAJENDER SINGH 005 52

W.L.92 71 680140490 D4B MOOLA RAM VEEJA RAM 005 52

W.L.93 71 680139273 D4B PRAVEEN KUMAR YOGI SOGANI YOGI 005 51

W.L.94 71 680132152 D4B SAROJ OLA JASWANT SINGH OLA 005 50

W.L.95 71 680135600 D4B RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY SHANKAR LAL JAT 005 50

W.L.96 71 680133620 D4B OMARAM PATEL SANWAL RAM PATEL 005 49

S.NO MARKS ENRNO CATEGORY NAME FNAME QCODE1 PERC1

C.L.1 77 680136887 B2 AKHA RAM HEERA RAM 005 49

C.L.2 74 680128059 B2 PUSHPA KUMARI YADUBEER SINGH SAMARIA 005 63

C.L.3 74 680131319 B2 CHANDAN SINGH MAHAWAR BHAGWAN SAHAY MAHAWAR 005 59

C.L.4 74 680139083 B2 ANAND MORYA SURESH CHAND MORYA 005 55

C.L.5 73 680142977 B2 AJAY KUMAR AMARA RAM 005 67

C.L.6 73 680133383 B2 SUSHIL KUMAR CHOURDIYA RATAN LAL CHOURDIYA 005 60

C.L.7 73 680142003 B2 LAL CHAND MANA RAM 005 58

C.L.8 73 680133645 B2 MUKESH SINGHAL OM PRAKASH SINGHAL 005 56

C.L.9 73 680141452 B2 KAMLESH KUMAR BHERA RAM 005 54

C.L.10 73 680144243 B2 MANOHAR SINGH KOLI DEVCHARAN KOLI 005 50

C.L.11 72 680133985 B2 SANJAY KUMAR KALU RAM 006 51

C.L.12 72 680137982 B2 DALA RAM JETHA RAM 005 64

C.L.13 72 680131405 B2 MANEESH KUMAR CHOUHAN KAILASH CHAND CHOUHAN 005 59

C.L.14 72 680144963 B2 MAHENDRA KUMAR DHABI BHAWA RAM DHABI 005 59

C.L.15 72 680135394 B2 RAJ KUMAR LACHCHA RAM 005 57

C.L.16 72 680140063 B2 MUKESH KUMAR HAJARI MAL 005 56

C.L.17 72 680130886 B2 GAHARI LAL MEGHWAL CHHOGA LAL MEGHWAL 005 55

C.L.18 72 680141721 B2 GYAN CHAND VERMA BHONRE LAL BALAI 005 55

C.L.19 72 680128303 B2 MAHENDRA KUMAR PAKA RAM 005 55

C.L.20 72 680141746 B2 LAKHAN SINGH RAMESH CHAND 005 49

C.L.21 72 680129305 B2 TEJPAL PANWAR RAMDEEN 005 49

C.L.22 72 680128350 B2 PRAVIN KUMAR MEGHWAL RAM LAL MEGHWAL 005 47

C.L.23 72 680133240 B2 RAMESH KUMAR MEGHWAL BHAGA RAM 005 46

W.L.1 71 680129115 B2 RAKESH MEHRA POONA RAM MEHRA 005 64

W.L.2 71 680138240 B2 HEMA KUMARI MANOJ KUMAR BHATI 005 62

W.L.3 71 680139194 B2 DAYANAND LADU RAM BAIRWA 005 60

W.L.4 71 680141982 B2 PURAN LAL REGAR GOPI LAL REGAR 005 60

W.L.5 71 680128010 B2 MANJU MEGHWAL BHANWAR LAL MEGHWAL 005 59

W.L.6 71 680130220 B2 LOKESH KUMAR RAIGAR BABU LAL RAIGAR 005 56

W.L.7 71 680144505 B2 RAKESH CHORDIYA OMPRAKASH CHORDIYA 005 54

W.L.8 71 680136285 B2 MOOL CHAND REGAR HEERA RAM REGAR 005 53

W.L.9 71 680130507 B2 HAR DEVI HANSRAJ 005 53

W.L.10 71 680129810 B2 MINAXI KUMARI MORYA RAMDAYAL MORYA 005 50

W.L.11 71 680132730 B2 YASHWANT KUMAR NANGARACHIBABU LAL NANGARACHI 005 46

W.L.12 70 680132747 B2 RAJANI TANWAR DEVEENDRA KUMAR PANWAR 006 68

W.L.13 70 680127602 B2 GHEESA LAL BALAI BHAJJA RAM BALAI 005 64

W.L.14 70 680132446 B2 JYOTSANA MOHAN LAL VACHETHA 005 62

W.L.15 70 680132871 B2 RAJESH KUMAR KUMBHA RAM PANWAR 005 61

W.L.16 70 680134117 B2 RAMESH KUMAR MOTA RAM 005 59

W.L.17 70 680128525 B2 HANUMAN BAIRWA GORDHAN LAL BAIRWA 005 52

W.L.18 70 680134188 B2 SURESH KUMAR BALAI GOTAM BALAI 005 52

W.L.19 70 680141800 B2 NEMI CHAND AMEDA RAM 005 51

W.L.20 70 680143044 B2 PRIYANKA REGAR MANOHAR REGAR 005 51

W.L.21 70 680133502 B2 MAHAVEER CHHAGAN LAL 005 46

CATEGORY:- SC                                                                            
COUNSELLING DATE:-14/03/2018                                                                                                                                                          TIME :-10:00 AM



S.NO MARKS ENRNO CATEGORY NAME FNAME QCODE1 PERC1

C.L.1 74 680139700 C3 KAILASH CHAND MEENA KALU RAM MEENA 005 60

C.L.2 74 680137667 C3 PREM SINGH MEENA JAGAN LAL MEENA 005 55

C.L.3 74 680131817 C3 SUBHASH CHANDRA PUNAM CHAND 005 55

C.L.4 73 680137840 C3 VIJAY SINGH MEENA MANGI LAL MEENA 005 63

C.L.5 72 680144014 C3 MAMTA HADAT RAM CHANDRA HADAT 005 71

C.L.6 72 680135670 C3 ARCHANA MEENA KAJOD MAL MEENA 005 58

C.L.7 72 680129122 C3 SANTOSH KUMARI BHOMA RAM MEENA 005 57

W.L.1 71 680136998 C3 GOVERDHAN MEENA RAMRAJ MEENA 006 61

W.L.2 71 680142755 C3 RAKESH KUMAR MEENA SITARAM MEENA 005 60

W.L.3 71 680129835 C3 SAVITA KUMARI MEENA KAILASH CHAND MEENA 005 57

W.L.4 71 680137674 C3 MALKESH KUMAR MEENA RAM PRASAD MEENA 005 57

W.L.5 71 680139979 C3 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA SURAJ MAL MEENA 005 57

W.L.6 71 680129828 C3 ANITA MEENA BADRI LAL MEENA 005 50

W.L.7 71 680135434 C3 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA JAGGU RAM 005 48

W.L.8 71 680141825 C3 NEELAM BAI JAGDISH PRASAD MEENA 005 45

W.L.9 70 680129842 C3 SARITA BAI MEENA GORDHAN LAL MEENA 005 63

W.L.10 70 680131451 C3 VISHNU KUMAR ATAR SINGH 005 53

W.L.11 70 680145300 C3 VIKAS BABU MEENA GANPAT SINGH MEENA 005 50

W.L.12 70 680135466 C3 SHIV SINGH MEENA HALKE RAM MEENA 005 49

W.L.13 70 680135821 C3 RAM SINGH MEENA PRABHATI LAL MEENA 005 48

*  C.L INDICATES Confirmed List

*W.L. INDICATES Wait Listed

CATEGORY:- ST                                                                            
COUNSELLING DATE:-14/03/2018                                                                                                                                                      TIME :-11:00 AM


